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Month – June 

Date Day Name of the activity Nature of implementation 
Duty 

assigned to 

12 Mon  

 13 Tue    

14 Wed    

15 Thu    

16 Fri    

17 Sat    

18 Sun    

19 Mon 
Internal complaint 

Committee 
Forming of Committee MSP 

20 Tue    

21 Wed Yoga Day Lecture Demonstration SBP 

22 Thu    

23 Fri Socrates Club Lecture ADJ 

24 Sat    

25 Sun Sunday   

26 Mon 
Ramjan Id and Shahu 

Jayanti 
  

27 Tue History 
Ch.Shahu Jayanti 

Celebration 
PRF 

28 Wed    

29 Thu Marathi/ Sociology Bridge Course SMH/VAK 

30 Fri Mentoring/ Burbank Registration All Heads 

  NAAC Report URS 
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Month – July 

Date Day Name of the activity 
Nature of 

implementation 

Duty assigned 

to 

1  Sat Office Activity Distribution of Workload DMK 

2  Sun    

3  Mon Economics Bridge Course AGM 

4  Tue    

5  Wed    

6  Thu    

7  Fri    

8  Sat Economics Group Discussion AGM 

9  Sun    

10  Mon Guru pournima Lecture MSP 

11  Tue Geography Bridge Course DAS 

12  Wed NAAC AQAR Sending URS 

13  Thu English Bridge course ADJ/MSP/VAP 

14  Fri Commerce Bridge Course MAK 

15  Sat NSS Tree Plantation KDP/HMS 

16  Sun    

17  Mon Anti Ragging 
Introduction of 

Circulars 
HMS 

18  Tue BCA Bridge Course ACK 

19  Wed Feedback Entry Feed Back DPS 

20  Thu Marathi Wall paper SAD 

21  Fri Arts Welcome Function AGM 

22  Sat Commerce Welcome Function MAK 

23  Sun    

24  Mon Physical Education Sports Talent Hunt SBP 

25  Tue Hindi Wall paper MRB 

26  Wed    

27  Thu    

28  Fri 
Internal Evaluation 

Committee 
Home Assignments PRF/All Heads 

  Socrates Club Lecture SMH 
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29  Sat    

30  Sun    

31  Mon NAAC Report URS 
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Month – August 

Date Day Name of the activity 
Nature of 

implementation 

Duty assigned 

to 

1  Tue 
Internal Complaint 

Committee 
Lecture on Laws MSP 

  Political Science Tilak Jayanti TMP 

2  Wed BCA 
Lecture and Library 

Visit 
ACK 

  NAAC/IQAC 
Departmental 

Presentation 
ADJ/URS 

3  Thu 
English Meeting of 

students 

MSP 

4  Fri 
Competitive Exam Registration of 

Students 

KSP 

5  Sat 
Geography Library Visit DAS 

6  Sun 
   

7  Mon Yuvati Vikas Munch Rakshabandhan MSP 

8  Tue English Library Visit ADJ 

  Library Library Day THS 

9  Wed NSS Kranti Din KDP/HMS 

10  Thu Sociology Wall paper PSS 

11  Fri Advance Learners Cell Lecture ADJ 

  
 Creating Record 

of Students 

ADJ 

12  Sat 
Research Committee Workshop on API MAK 

13  Sun 
   

14  Mon 
Socrates Club Student’s paper 

presentation 

MSP 

15  Tue 
EXT, History, 

Gymkhana 

Independence day 

celebration 

TMP,PRG,SBP 

16  Wed Geography Study tour DAS 

17  Thu Parsi Day   

18  Fri Hindi Wall paper MRB 

19  Sat 
Commerce Wall paper URS 

  
Alumni and Parent 

Asso. 

Meeting of Parent 

and Alumni 

TMP/PSS 

20  Sun 
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21  Mon NSS/EXT Sadbhavana Day TMP 

22  Tue 
Internal Evaluation 

Committee 

Seminar PRF/ All Heads 

23  Wed 
Vivek Vahini Dabholkar Death 

Anniversary 

PRF 

24  Thu Commerce Lecture MAK 

25  Fri Ganesh Chaturthi   

26  Sat 
NAAC Report and SSR Prep. URS/ADJ 

27  Sun 
   

28  Mon Lead College 1
st
 Programme SAD 

29  Tue IQAC Meeting about API ADJ 

30  Wed Counseling Cell Lecture DPS 

31  Thu ZEP Publication of 1
st
 Issue SMH 

  NAAC Report URS 
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Month – September 

Date Day 
Name of the 

activity 

Nature of 

implementation 

Duty 

assigned to 

1 Fri 
Yuvati Vikas 

Munch 
Lecture MSP 

2 Sat Bakri Id   

3 Sun 
   

4 Mon 
BCA Wall paper ACK 

5 Tue Teachers Day Student Teacher Roll TMP/KDP 

6 Wed    

7 Thu 
Political 
Science 

National Conference TMP 

8 Fri Literacy Day Lecture TMP/KDP 

9 Sat NSS Cleanliness Campaign  

10 Sun 
   

11 Mon 
History Wall paper PRF 

12 Tue    

13 Wed    

14 Thu Competitive Exam Lecture KSP 

  Hindi week Hindi Day MRB 

15 Fri Marathi Guest Lecture SMH/SAD 

16 Sat ERC Wallpaper DAS 

17 Sun 
   

18 Mon 
Geography Wallpaper DAS 

19 Tue Commerce Library Visit MAK 

20 Wed Hindi Week End Program MRB 

21 Thu 
Internal 

Evaluation 
Unit Test PRF 

22 Fri  Unit Test  

23 Sat  Unit Test  

24 Sun 
   

25 Mon English Lecture MSP 

26 Tue Lead College Programme SAD 

27 Wed Sociology Guest Lecture PSS 
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28 Thu 
Office Record of students last 

five years 
DMK 

29 Fri Socrates Club Lecture ADK/MSP 

  
Social Sciences International Conference TMP, PSS, 

AGM, PRF, 
MAK 

  Naac Report  

30 Sat Dasara Holiday   
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Month – October 

Date Day Name of the activity 
Nature of  

implementation 

Duty assigned 

to 

1 Sun 
   

2 Mon 
Holiday Gandhi Jayanti  

3 Tue BCA Remedial coaching ACK 

  Sociology Guest Lecture PSS 

4 Wed 
NSS Blood Donation Camp 

in Adopted village 
KDP/HMS 

5 Thu Political Science Wall paper TMP 

  Marathi State Elocution Comp. SMH 

6 Fri Competitive Exam Internal Exam KSP 

7 Sat 

Birth Anniversary of 

Late Hon.Sadashivrao 

Mandlik Saheb 

Wild Vegetable 

Exhibition, Blood 

Donation, Lecture, 

Recipe Copetition 

DAS, KDP, 

8 Sun 
   

9 Mon 
Geography Wallpaper DAS 

10 Tue 

Psychology World Mental 
Health Day 

Lecture 

DPs 

11 Wed Political Science Vidyarthi Sansad TMP 

12 Thu Commerce Wallpaper KDP 

13 Fri Socrates Club Lecture HMS 

14 Sat NAAC Report URS 

Diwali Vacation 15/10/17 to 05/11/2017 

 

15/10/17 to 05/11/17 –Diwali Vacation 
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Month- November 

Date Day Name of the activity 
Nature of 

implementation 

Duty assigned 

to 

6 Mon    

7 Tue    

8 Wed Zep Second issue SMH 

9 Thu    

10 Fri    

11 Sat    

12 Sun 
   

13 Mon 
Geography Wall paper DPS 

14 Tue Economics Wall paper AGM/KSP 

15 Wed    

16 Thu    

17 Fri Economics Library visit AGM/KDP 

18 Sat    

19 Sun    

20 Mon    

21 Tue    

22 Wed Psychology Group Discussion DPS 

23 Thu    

24 Fri Socrates Club Lecture KDP/MSP 

25 Sat    

26 Sun    

27 Mon politics Savidhan divas TMP 

28 Tue IQAC Meeting ADJ 

29 Wed feedback Midterm feedback DPS 

30 Thu NAAC Report URS 
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Month- December 

Date Day Name of the activity 
Nature of 

implementation 
Duty assigned to 

1 Fri Holiday Id-A- Milad  

2 Sat Anti Raging Committee Lecture HMS 

3 Sun    

4 Mon 
Internal complain 

Committee 

Lecture MSP 

5 Tue    

6 Wed    

7 Thu Yuvati Vikas Munch Poster presentation MSP 

8 Fri    

9 Sat Geography Tree Conservation DAS 

10 Sun    

11 Mon NSS Special Camp KDP/HMS 

12 Tue    

13 Wed Geography Seminar DAS 

14 Thu    

15 Fri Politics Seminar TMP 

16 Sat Sociology Workshop VAK 

17 Sun    

8 Mon    

19 Tue Vivek Vahini Lecture PRF 

20 Wed Economics Study tour AGM/KDP 

21 Thu    

22 Fri History Wall paper PRF 

23 Sat Politics Wall paper TMP 

24 Sun    

25 Mon Holiday Christmas  

26 Tue Commerce Study tour MAK 

27 Wed Counseling Cell Lecture DPS 

28 Thu 
ERC Workshop on waste 

management 

DAS 

29 Fri Psychology Wall paper DPS 

  Socrates Club Lecture SAD/MSP 

30 Sat NAAC Report URS 

31 Sun    
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Month- January 

Date Day Name of the activity 
Nature of 

implementation 
Duty assigned to 

1 Mon 
internal Complain 

Committee 

Meeting  

2 Tue Economics Wall paper AGM 

3 wed English Lecture VAP 

4 Thu BCA Industrial visit ACK 

5 Fri    

6 Sat 
Yuvati Vikas Munch 

 

Elocution Competition 

for girls 

MSP 

7 Sun    

8 Mon BCA Workshop ACK 

9 Tue Lead college programme SAD 

10 wed NSS Cleaning Activities KDP/HMS 

11 Thu 
Feedback Alumni, parents 

feedback 

DPS 

12 Fri Office workshop DMK 

13 Sat BCA Parents meet ACK 

14 Sun    

15 Mon 
Geography 

commerce 

Geography day 

Commerce Week 

DAS 

MAK/URS 

16 Tue 
Internal Exam 

Committee 

Seminar PRF 

17 wed    

18 Thu Economics Group discussion KSP/AGM 

19 Fri 
Socrates  Club Student’s  paper 

presentation 

MSP 

20 Sat Competitive Exam Lecture KSP 

21 Sun    

22 Mon Vivek Vahini Lecture PRF 

23 Tue    

24 Wed English Project ADJ/MSP/VAK 

25 Thu Politics Voters day TMP 

26 Fri Holiday Republic day  

27 Sat Economics project  

 Sat 
Alumni and Parent 

Association 

Alumni and Parents 

meet 

TMP/PSS 

28 Sun    

29 Mon 
sports Physical Education 

Test 

SBP 

30 Tue Hindi/English Wall paper MRB/HMS/MSP 

31 Wed NAAC report URS 

  Feedback Final feedback DPS 

  ALC/BC Final Report ADJ 
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Month- February 

Date Day Name of the activity 
Nature of 

implementation 
Duty assigned to 

1 Thu Gymkhana Gathering SBP 

2 Fri    

3 Sat    

4 Sun    

5 Mon    

6 Tue 
BCA Wall paper and 

workshop 

ACK 

7 Wed commerce Mock interview MAK/URS 

8 Thu Marathi Guest lecture SAD 

9 Fri Gymkhana Farewell SBP 

10 Sat    

11 Sun    

12 Mon Marathi Study tour SAD 

13 Tue 
NSS Safety Road 

Programme 

KDP/HMS 

14 Wed    

15 Thu    

16 Fri Politics Wall paper TMP 

17 Sat Sociology Study tour VAK 

18 Sun    

19 Mon Politics Study tour TMP 

20 Tue    

21 Wed Competitive Exam Lecture KSP 

22 Thu    

23 Fri Socrates Club Lecture DAS 

24 Sat Commerce Internal project MAK/URS 

25 Sun    

26 Mon 
Internal Exam 

Committee 

Home Assignment PRF 

27 The NAAC Reporting URS 

28 Wed IQAC Meeting ADJ 
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Month- March 

Date Day Name of the activity 
Nature of 

implementation 
Duty assigned to 

1 Thu 
Internal Exam 

Committee 

Unit test and surprise 

test 
PRF 

2 Fri    

3 Sat    

4 Sun    

5 Mon    

6 Tue    

7 Wed    

8 Thu Yuvati Vikas Munch 
Celebration of 

women’s day 
MSP 

9 Fri Marathi Research Project SMH/SAD 

10 Sat    

11 Sun    

12 Mon ERC Forest Campaign DAS 

13 Tue    

14 Wed    

15 Thu    

16 Fri Socrates Club Lecture AGM/MSP 

17 Sat    

18 Sun    

19 Mon    

20 Tue ZEP Third issue SMH 

21 Wed    

22 Thu Sports Account settlement SBP 

23 Fri    

24 Sat    

25 Sun    

26 Mon    

27 Tue    

28 Wed    

29 Thu    

30 Fri    

31 Sat    

In the last week of March University Exam begins 
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April 

Date Day Name of the activity 
Nature of 

implementation 
Duty assigned to 

1 Sat    

2 Sun    

3 Mon    

4 Tue    

5 Wed    

6 Thu    

7 Fri    

8 Sat    

9 Sun    

10 Mon    

11 Tue    

12 Wed    

13 Thu    

14 Fri    

15 Sat    

16 Sun    

17 Mon    

18 Tue    

19 Wed    

20 Thu    

21 Fri    

22 Sat    

23 Sun    

24 Mon    

25 Tue    

26 Wed    

27 Thu    

28 Fri    

29 Sat    

30 Sun IQAC End Meeting ADJ 

 

 

  

 
Dr. U. R. SHINDE Dr. A.D. JOSHI  Dr. A.D. KUMBHAR 

Coordinator, NAAC Coordinator IQAC Principal 
 

University Examinations 


